Obec Pustina

231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231

231

PFijmy:

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01

Rozpoctové opatieni €. 3 ze dne 17. 12. 2019

00000 0000 00 0000 1112 000
00000 0000 00 0000 1113 000
00000 0000 00 0000 1211 000
00000 0000 00 0000 1340 000
00000 0000 00 0000 1341 000
00000 0000 00 0000 1382 000
00000 0000 00 0000 4122 000
00000 0000 00 3725 2324 000
00000 0000 00 3639 5164 000
00000 0000 00 3639 5169 000
00000 0000 00 3639 5171 000
00000 0000 00 3639 6121 000
00000 0000 00 3722 5169 000
00000 0000 00 3745 5021 000
00000 0000 00 3745 5139 000
00000 0000 00 3745 5156 000
00000 0000 00 3745 5169 000
00000 0000 00 5512 5139 000
00000 0000 00 5512 5156 000
00000 0000 00 6112 5032 000
98348 0000 00 6117 5901 000
00000 0000 00 6171 5021 000
00000 0000 00 6171 5162 000
00000 0000 00 6171 5167 000

00000 0000 00 6171 5169 000

40 268,- K¢

900,- K¢
1015,- K¢
11 270,- K¢
-2 000,- K¢
-510,- K¢
30,- K¢
24 563,- K¢
5000,- K¢
7 200,- K¢
6 400,- K¢
378 700,- K¢
602 680,- K¢
2 600,- K¢
3 250,- K¢
10 750,- K¢
-10 000,- K¢
6 200,- K¢
6 000,- K¢
-5000,- K¢
1835,- K¢
18 779,- K¢
18 500,- K¢
1900,- K¢
3 400,- K¢

5 000,- K¢

Vydaje:

Uprava SR
Uprava SR
Uprava SR
Uprava SR
Uprava SR

Uprava SR

Dotace cerpadlo PO

Uprava SR
Uprava SR
Uprava SR
Uprava SR
Uprava SR
Uprava SR
Uprava SR
Uprava SR
Uprava SR
Uprava SR
Uprava SR
Uprava SR

Uprava SR

Volby do EP - vratka

Uprava SR
Uprava SR
Uprava SR

Uprava SR

888 194,- K¢



